
 Upcoming Agenda Item(s) 

 

April 11, 2018 
 

A. Agenda Item #47:  Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 1 to the service contract with Real Time 
Transportation Corporation to continue to provide transportation services to medical appointments 
within the city of Dallas for low-to-moderate income seniors for the period March 1, 2018 through 
September 30, 2018 - Not to exceed $242,592, from $190,000 to $432,592 - Financing: General 
Funds (This item was deferred on February 28, 2018 and March 28, 2018) (city-wide) 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 




